M Gma il Janna Berard <janna.berard@bonnercountyid.gov>

Bonner County Planning - Agency Review - SS0005-21

Kristie May <Kristie.May@deg.idaho.gov> Fri, Mar 4, 2022 at 3:51 PM
To: Bonner County Planning <planning@bonnercountyid.gov>

Good Afternoon,

DEQ has no environmental impact comments at this stage of the project.

Thank you,

Kristie

Kristie May | Admin Assistant Il

Idaho Department of Environmental Quality

2110 Ironwood Parkway, Coeur d’Alene, Idaho 83814
Direct: 208.666.4608

Office Line: 208.769.1422

www.deq.idaho.gov

Our mission: To protect human health and the quality of Idaho’s air, land, and water.

From: Bonner County Planning <planning@bonnercountyid.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, February 2, 2022 10:00 AM

To: PHD <EHAdmin@phd1.idaho.gov>; Garfield Bay Water and Sewer District Clerk <garfieldbaywsd@hotmail.com>;
Dale Hopkins <dhopkins@selkirkfire.com>; Northern Lights <kristin.mettke@nli.coop>; Northern Lights - Clint Brewing
<clint.brewington@nli.coop>; Superintendent School Dist 84 <kelly.fisher@lposd.org>; School District 84 Transportation -
James Koehler <james.koehler@lposd.org>; ITD - Stacy Simkins <stacy.simkins@itd.idaho.gov>; ITD - Robert Beachler
<robert.beachler@itd.idaho.gov>; ITD - William Roberson <william.roberson@itd.idaho.gov>; Road & Bridge - Matt
Mulder <matt.mulder@bonnercountyid.gov>; Kristie May <Kristie. May@deq.idaho.gov>; Dan McCracken
<Dan.McCracken@deq.idaho.gov>; Kristie May <Kristie. May@deq.idaho.gov>; Alleman, Tammy
<Tammy.Alleman@idwr.idaho.gov>; Frederick, Adam <Adam.Frederick@idwr.idaho.gov>; Richman, Michelle
<Michelle.Richman@idwr.idaho.gov>; Horsmon,Merritt <merritt.horsmon@idfg.idaho.gov>

Subject: Bonner County Planning - Agency Review - SS0005-21

The above-named application has been submitted to the Bonner County Planning Department for processing.
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